DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 ©  2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved. Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 80068059 Master Contract: 204450
Project: 80171466  Date Issued: 2023-11-27
Issued To: Sun Yeh Electrical Ind.Co.,Ltd.
 No 68 Lane 854, Sec.1, Shatian Rd.
 Dadu Dist,, Taichung City, 43244
 Taiwan

Electrically operated, general purpose valve actuators, Class F insulation, model number and rating listed as
follows:
Model Designation Nomenclature:
No. Model
Control
Type
Volt
Freq
(Hz)
Current
(A)
Class
Speed
(rpm)
Duty
ON
time
(Min)
OFF
time
(Min)
Max
Torque
(Nm)
1 M-41-220 On-off
220-240VAC
1PH
60/50 7.2 / 7.2 A 40 - 120 S2-15 min 15 45 41
2 M-41-220-F Floating
220-240VAC
1PH
60/50 7.2 / 7.2 B 40 - 120 S3-25% 15 45 41
3 M-41-220-M Modulating
220-240VAC
1PH
60/50 7.2 / 7.2 C 40 - 120 S3-25% 15 45 41
4 M-55-220 On-off
220-240VAC
1PH
60/50 7.1 / 7.1 A 30 - 90 S2-15 min 15 45 55
Certificate: 80068059
Project: 80171466
Master Contract: 204450
Date Issued: 2023-11-27
DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 ©  2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved. Page 2
No. Model
Control
Type
Volt
Freq
(Hz)
Current
(A)
Class
Speed
(rpm)
Duty
ON
time
(Min)
OFF
time
(Min)
Max
Torque
(Nm)
5 M-55-220-F Floating
220-240VAC
1PH
60/50 7.1 / 7.1 B 30 - 90 S3-25% 15 45 55
6 M-55-220-M Modulating
220-240VAC
1PH